1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Publc Worl Engineriog D
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 2
DATE: 02/14/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317030
P.O. No.: 20172362-00

PROJECT: AEC Coliseum Concourse Lighting Upgrade
CONTRACTOR: Walser Electric, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A
2. Requested By: Owner

3. Proposed Change: Credit for 13 fixtures not installed (using unit costs on bid form).

4. Reason for Change: _Installation of remaining fixtures not required.

5. TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: ($845.00)

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CONraCt AMOUNT WES ........ccveiueiiiierieeieee st eseestesee e e ssae e steestesseeseessesseessessaeseessesseessessens $58,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change OFders...........cocviveeiieeieie i $6,650.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order WaS .........cccvvveieieiiieieseeie ettt $64,650.00
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of .............ccccveiiiciinnnn ($845.00)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will De..........cccooiiiiiiiiii $63,805.00
The Completion Date will be UNChanged DY ..........ccoviiiiiiiii e e e 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is.......c.ccccovveviiviiennenne. 2/28/18
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_ Purchasing _~ Department _ A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\317030 - AEC Colisuem Concourse LED Lighting Upgrade\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



